


Garlic Bread – 
Freshly toasted garlic bread

Bruschetta – 
Confit heirloom tomatoes, Spanish onion, fresh basil, olive oil, 
sourdough, creamy fetta

8.9

14.5

Breads

All Steaks served with Asian Slaw and Chips or Seasonal Vegetables 

and Chips. - LG

200g Eye Fillet – 
Riverina region, grass fed eye fillet

300g Porterhouse – 
100 day grain fed Black Angus Porterhouse

340g Rib Fillet – 
Riverina Black Angus Rib Fillet

400g Rump – 
Nolan’s Private Selection, grain fed MSA Rump

Add prawns

Steaks come with your choice of sauce – Mushroom sauce, Pepper 
sauce, Red wine jus, Garlic butter

42 

39 

48 

38

9

Steaks

Chicken and Sweet potato Salad – GF/DF
Roasted sweet potato, dried cranberries, pepitas, sunflower seeds, 

chicken, avocado, lemon citronette.

Asian beef Salad – GF/DF
Marinated beef, cabbage, carrot, crunchy noodles, roasted cashews, 

fried shallots, soy dressing

Fried Tofu Noodle Salad – VEG/GF/DF
Crunchy noodles with fried tofu, carrots, cucumber, red capsicum, 
coriander, soy dressing

18 
 

20
 

19 

SALADS

Bowl of chips - GF/DF
With aioli

Asian Greens - GF/DF
Pan fried greens, pak choi, wombok, brocollini, carrot, capsicum with 
nam jim sauce

Sweet Potato Fries - GF/DF
Crispy sweet potato fried, aioli

Onion Rings – 
Crunchy battered onion rings, ranch

7

7

9

9

SIDES

Edamame Beans – GF/VEG
Steamed Edamame beans with sea salt

Duck Springrolls – DF
Peking duck, papaya, green mango and bean sprout salad, fresh 
coriander, hoisin sauce

Maple Glazed Cauliflower – LG
Fried cauliflower, pomegranate, witlof, ranch, maple reduction

Schezwan Calamari – 
Fried calamari, aioli, chilli caramel, shiso

Lakehouse Chicken Wings - 
1/2 kg crispy chicken wings, tossed in our own spicy BBQ, sour 
cream dressing, parsley oil, micro coriander

Bao buns –  
2 bao buns – choice of spiced pork belly or teriyaki chicken served 
with Asian slaw, kewpie mayonnaise, coriander, fresh radish

Mooloolaba Prawns – GF/DF
Cocktail sauce, lemon and sea salt 

8

15.9

12.9

15.9

14.9

16.9

28

Entrees

Pork Belly – GF/DF
Slow cooked pork belly, herb potatoes, broccolini, tomato and rhubarb 
gel, poached pear, red wine jus

Lemon Garlic Chicken – GF/DF
Sous vide chicken breast marinated in garlic and lemon, chats potato, 
broccolini, roasted confit garlic, red wine jus

Pork Cutlet - GF
Char grilled pork cutlet, apple, fennel and watercress salad, apple 
purée, red wine jus

Barramundi – GF
Crispy skinned barramundi, Asian vegetables, nam jim, fresh lime

Beer battered Fish and chips – DF
House battered reef fish, served with Asian slaw, chips, tartare sauce, lemon

Prawn aglio e olio – 
Pappadelli Pasta, Mooloolaba Prawns, fresh chilli, cherry tomato, garlic, 
Italian parsley, lemon, extra virgin olive oil.

Garden Pappadelli – 
Broccolini, baby spinach, onion, garlic, cherry tomato, salsa verdé, 
olives

32

32

39

29

28

30

24

Mains

Southern Fried Chicken Burger – 
Crispy fried chicken, coleslaw, pickle, cheese, chipotle sauce served 
with chips

Wagyu Beef Burger – 
Wagyu burger patty with bacon, cheese, onion jam, lettuce, tomato 
with chips

22

22

Burgers

please see our friendly staff for the kids menu

Crème Brulee -
Blueberry, almond and lemon zest biscotti

Vanilla Cheesecake - 
Shortbread, strawberry compote, fresh strawberry, lemon balm  

Chocolate Brownie - GF
Chocolate ganache, chocolate soil, salted caramel ice cream, raspberry

16

16

 
16

desserts

Kids menu
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