I A KEHOUSE VICTORIA POINT



$I \Lambda KFH () ISE$

VICTORIA POINT

MAINS

3.9	Pork Belly - GF/DF Slow cooked pork belly, herb potatoes, broccolini, tomato and rhubarb gel, poached pear, red wine jus	32	
1.5	Lemon Garlic Chicken - GF/DF Sous vide chicken breast marinated in garlic and lemon, chats potato, broccolini, roasted confit garlic, red wine jus	32	
8	Pork Cutlet - GF Char grilled pork cutlet, apple, fennel and watercress salad, apple purée, red wine jus	39	
5.9	Barramundi - GF Crispy skinned barramundi, Asian vegetables, nam jim, fresh lime	29	
	Beer battered Fish and chips - DF House battered reef fish, served with Asian slaw, chips, tartare sauce, lemon	28	
2.9 5.9	Prawn aglio e olio - Pappadelli Pasta, Mooloolaba Prawns, fresh chilli, cherry tomato, garlic, Italian parsley, lemon, extra virgin olive oil.	30	
1.9	Garden Pappadelli - Broccolini, baby spinach, onion, garlic, cherry tomato, salsa verdé, olives	24	
6.9	DESSERTS]	
20	Crème Brulee - Blueberry, almond and lemon zest biscotti	16	

Blueberry, almond and lemon zest biscotti	
Vanilla Cheesecake - Shortbread, strawberry compote, fresh strawberry, lemon balm	16
Chocolate Brownie - GF	16

KIDS MENU

please see our friendly staff for the kids menu

Chocolate ganache, chocolate soil, salted caramel ice cream, raspberry

and Chips. - LG

200g Eye Fillet -Riverina region, grass f

300g Porterhouse 100 day grain fed Black

340g Rib Fillet -Riverina Black Angus R

400g Rump -Nolan's Private Selection

Add prawns

Steaks come with your sauce, Red wine jus, Ga

Chicken and Sweet Roasted sweet potato, chicken, avocado, lemo

Asian beef Salad - C Marinated beef, cabba fried shallots, soy dress

Fried Tofu Noodle S Crunchy noodles with coriander, soy dressing

Bowl of chips - GF/D With aioli

Asian Greens - GF/D Pan fried greens, pak ch nam jim sauce

Sweet Potato Fries Crispy sweet potato frie

Onion Rings -Crunchy battered onion

BREADS

with chips

Garlic Bread - Freshly toasted garlic bread	8.9
Bruschetta - Confit heirloom tomatoes, Spanish onion, fresh basil, olive oil, sourdough, creamy fetta	14.5
ENTREES	
Edamame Beans - GF/VEG Steamed Edamame beans with sea salt	8
Duck Springrolls - DF Peking duck, papaya, green mango and bean sprout salad, fresh coriander, hoisin sauce	15.9
<i>Maple Glazed Cauliflower - LG</i> Fried cauliflower, pomegranate, witlof, ranch, maple reduction	12.9
Schezwan Calamari - Fried calamari, aioli, chilli caramel, shiso	15.9
<i>Lakehouse Chicken Wings -</i> 1/2 kg crispy chicken wings, tossed in our own spicy BBQ, sour cream dressing, parsley oil, micro coriander	14.9
Bao buns - 2 bao buns - choice of spiced pork belly or teriyaki chicken served with Asian slaw, kewpie mayonnaise, coriander, fresh radish	16.9
<i>Mooloolaba Prawns - GF/DF</i> Cocktail sauce, lemon and sea salt	28
BURGERS	
Southern Fried Chicken Burger - Crispy fried chicken, coleslaw, pickle, cheese, chipotle sauce served with chips	22
Wagyu Beef Burger - Wagyu burger patty with bacon, cheese, onion jam, lettuce, tomato	22

STEAKS

All Steaks served with Asian Slaw and Chips or Seasonal Vegetables

ed eye fillet	42
- k Angus Porterhouse	39
Rib Fillet	48
on, grain fed MSA Rump	38
	9
choice of sauce - Mushroom sauce, Pepper arlic butter	
SALADS	
t potato Salad - GF/DF dried cranberries, pepitas, sunflower seeds, on citronette.	18
GF/DF ge, carrot, crunchy noodles, roasted cashews, sing	20
Salad - VEG/GF/DF fried tofu, carrots, cucumber, red capsicum, g	19
SIDES	
DF	7
DF hoi, wombok, brocollini, carrot, capsicum with	7
- GF/DF ed, aioli	9
n rings, ranch	9

LAKEHOUSE

KIDS MENU

Kids Steak

\$14.90

100g rump with chips, garden salad and tomato sauce

Kids Fish & Chips

\$14.90

Beer Battered Flathead with chips, garden salad and tomato sauce

Kids Nuggets & Chips

\$14.90

Crumbed nuggets with chips, garden salad and tomato sauce

All served with a small softdrink or juice and a kids icecream with chocoate, strawberry or caramel topping

AVAILABLE FOR OUR GUESTS 12 YEARS OF AGE AND YOUNGER

